
N1/2 OF LOT 37 E OF SO 14TH ST
& EX S-10 OF LOT 37
PT OR 1749/584

KEYSTONE PLAZA LLC
PO BOX 16987
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035

00-00-30-0800-0037-0050

1001 V C W/XFOB
02

2004.00

1927 ISLAND WALK WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH
09/09/2021 KK 09/09/2021 KK

09/09/2021 KK 0.00 241,640 0 0 241,640

STANDARD
8

0
11,069

241,640
252,709
17,350

235,359
0

235,359
252,709

0

253,204

1749/0584 7/22/2011 WD Q I 01 1,100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALL-SERVICE REALTY IN

KEYSTONE PLAZA LLC

1231/1422 5/19/2004 WD Q V 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPICER W THOMAS

ALL-SERIVCE REALTY 
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1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 24 14 336.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 9,374

2 0443 STK FNC 6' 0 0 0 0 229.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 74 1,695

11,069

1 001000 C COMMERCIAL 0 0006 CI 185.00 189.00 34,520.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7.00 241,640


